

FOOD VENDOR REGISTRATION FORM

Join Us! Saturday, September 6, 2025

The 13th Annual Haverford Music Festival returns returns on Saturday, September 6, 2025, from 12 noon to 9 p.m. at the intersection of Darby Road and Hathaway Lane in Havertown, PA. There will be over 13 music acts on our stages, plus great food, beer and wine garden, activities for the kids and fun for the entire family! Please contact us by email: haverfordmusicfestival@hteams.org

Haverford Music Festival provides a terrific opportunity to expose your business to thousands of new customers!



Food Trucks get the benefits of a Silver Booth Sponsorship (normally 10'X10') but we accommodate trucks that are up to 22' long for the same price. These benefits include program listing, and name on our website.

Yes, I'd like to join the Haverford Music Festival!

_Silver (Food Vendor) - \$500 ____Silver (<u>Haverford Township Business 10% discount</u>) - \$450

Vendors are responsible for their own generator power, tent, table, chairs & signage. We do not guarantee vendor positions. **Food Vendors: Email before submitting registration to haverfordmusicfestival@hteams.org**

Business Name:	Contact Person:
Address:	Website (if applicable):
City, State, ZIP:	
Phone:	E-mail:

To reserve your spot, email this form to haverfordmusicfestival@hteams.org

Payments can be made via Venmo - @HTEAMS or via PayPal - @Haverford Twp Education Arts & Music Society

Payments are also accepted via Square where you can pay with a credit card, Google Pay or Cash App.

Payment can be made by mail. Send this form and check payable to: **Haverford Township Education Arts & Music Society** to HTEAMS c/o Haverford Music Festival 1019 Allston Road, Havertown, PA 19083.

Please note: your space will be reserved upon receipt of your paid contribution.

Food Vendors must be licensed in DelCo: Note if your business has a valid Mobile Food Facilities license from the Delaware County Health Department (DCHD) no fee is needed. You will only need to fill out and sign the *Mobile Food Facility at Temporary Event* application.

Vendors who are NOT fully licensed by DCHD as Mobile Food Facilities will need to fill out the entire <u>application</u> as well as submit a \$57 payment to DCHD.

Payments (Checks and money orders) can be done in person at DCHD. The fee cannot be paid until the application is received. Completed applications can be sent to Environmental@co.delaware.pa.us.

Mailing in applications and payments is also acceptable but must be sent at least 3 weeks before the event or they risk an <u>additional</u> expedited \$47 fee. Applications may not be accepted less than 5 days before the event.

Please direct all Temporary Event questions to Environmental@co.delaware.pa.us.



Haverford Township Education Arts & Music Society (HTEAMS)

Producers of Haverford Music Festival

Visit us at our website for more info <u>HaverfordMusicFestival.org</u>

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PARTNERSHIP!